Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.com10/3/05   DVM-5 Data Sheet (DVM01) Page 1
Low cost, adjustable brightness, LED digital Mini-Meter.
The Texmate DVM-5 Mini-Meter™ is one of the world's smallest
autozeroed, digital panel meters. It is offered in ranges of  200mV, 2V,
20V, and 200V full scale. The DVM-5 is designed for OEM's in the
medical and scientific instrument field where small size and excep-
tional performance are important.This meter, although small, is very
advanced and uses all surface mount technology.The brightness of

Pin 8 = Decimal Point (DP1) 1.XXX
Pin Descriptions Component Layout
Ordering Information
Standard Options for this Model Number
Part Number Description List
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
DVM-5 ......................3.5 digit Red LED, 5VDC Power, 2/20/200 VDC  . . . . . . . . . .$79
DVM-5/4-20..............3.5 digit Red LED, 5VDC Power, 4-20mA input  . . . . . . . . . . .$99
DVM-5/G...................3.5 digit Green LED, 5VDC Power, 2/20/200 VDC  . . . . . . . . .$84
DVM-5/MV................3.5 digit Red LED, 5VDC Power, 200 mV DC input  . . . . . . . .$79
SPECIAL OPTIONS (Specify Inputs or Outputs & Req. Reading)
DVM-FSCL  . . . . . . .Special Range & Scale change DVM-5/4-20  . . . . . . . . . . . . .$15
VDVM-200V  . . . . . .200 VDC Range change for DVM-5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
VDVM-20V  . . . . . . .20 VDC Range change for DVM-5  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
Many other options and accessories are available. See full price list for more details.
Prices subject to change without notice.